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15
16
17
18
19
20
21
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24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

Lesonicky R.
Novotny M.
Spicak J.
Chaloupka J.
Dvorakova N.
Dujka P.
Soltés J. ml.
Svérak M.
Svérak A.
Krejci P.
Zbiral O.
Bucek M.
Rychnovsky
B

R.ych novsky
T

Trunda L.
Brazda J.
Tdma L.
Libensky J.
Klima P.
Zajic D.
Kolar A.
Caslavova H.
Barto$ O.
Zmeskal J.
Jandek M. st
Caha Z.
Sedlacek P.
Libenska H.
Pospisil J.
Soltés J. st.
Buckova E.
Zmeskal A.
Dvorak M.
Variura J.

Dobelice
Srkla
Vinohrady
Dobelice
Dobelice
Ctirad
Basket
Ctirad
Ctirad
Srkla
Ctirad
Srkla

Basket

Basket

Vinohrady
Cobra
Cobra
Startici
Basket
Srkla
Vinohrady
Startici
Alpa camp
Alpa camp
Cobra
Alpa camp
Startici
Startici
Ctirad
Basket
Vinohrady
Alpa camp
Dobelice
Cobra

293,0
269,5
269,3
268,0
268,0
264,0
260,0
258,0
257,0
257,0
257,0
252,7

252,3

252,0

251,3
250,7
250,3
250,0
250,0
249,5
247,7
245,5
2445
243,0
239,7
239,0
236,0
235,3
234,0
227,7
225,5
224,5
219,0
217,3
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Nejlepsi ¢tyrka 3.kola

Lesonicky R. Dobelice 293
Soltés J. ml. Basket 275
Svérak M. Ctirad 272
Svérak A. Ctirad 268
celkem 1108
Nej 3.kola 1.ligy
Dobelice 1048
TOP 1.ligy
Lesonicky R. Dobelice 293
Rychnovsky T. |Basket 278
Spicak J. Vinohrady 277
TOP 1.ligy
Dobelice 1048
Srkla 1034
Ctirad 1031

Kuzelkarsky klub Slovan Rosice

ZPRAVODA]
Kuzelkarské ligy amatéru ¢.3
1.liga

<mmmmmesRosiCE 21.10.2018mmmm--

Ctirad - Dobelice neur¢eno
Dobelice — Alpa camp 2.kolo(5.10.) - neurceno
Startici - Dobelice 7.kolo(7.12.) - neur¢eno



1.liga
3.kolo

Basket Alpa camp 5:1 979 : 943
Soltés J. st. - Zmeskal J. 0 : 1 205 : 232
Soltés J. ml. - CahaZ. 1:0 275 : 247
Rychnovsky B. - Barto$ O. 1:0 244 : 234
Klima P. - Zmeskal A. 1:0 255 : 230
Dobelice Vinohrady 5:1 1048 : 967
Dvorak M. - Spicak J. 0 : 1 219 : 259
Chaloupka J. - Trunda L. 1:0 268 : 231
Dvofakova N. - Buckova E. 1:0 268 : 223
Lesonicky R. - Kolar A. 1:0 293 : 254
Srkla Cobra 5:1 1010 : 943
Bucek M. - Brazda J. 1:0 257 : 244
Fiala M. - TdmalL. 0: 1 249 : 259
Krejci P. - Jandek M. st 1:0 256 : 239
Zajic D. - Varura J. 1:0 248 : 201
Startici Ctirad 0:6 942 : 1031
Céaslavova H. - Svérak A. 0: 1 256 : 268
Libensky J. - Pospisil J. 0:1 230 : 234
Sedlacek P. - Svérak M. 0: 1 230 : 272
Libenska H. - Dujka P. 0: 1 226 : 257

Tabulka

1 Srkla
Ctirad
Vinohrady
Basket
Dobelice
Startici
Cobra
Alpa camp
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Pristi kolo:

4 kolo

2.11. 18:00 hod
2.11. 19:00 hod
2.11. 20:00 hod
2.11. 21:00 hod

5.kolo

9.11. 18:00hod
9.11. 19:00hod
9.11. 20:00hod
9.11. 21:00hod
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STARTICI - SRKLA

CTIRAD - BASKET

COBRA - DOBELICE
VINOHRADY — ALPA CAMP

1019 17,0 :
1025 11,0 :
991 9,0 :
988 9,0 :
1048 5,0 :
967 4,0 :
958 4,0 :
951 1,0 :

COBRA - STARTICI
CTIRAD — ALPA CAMP
VINOHRADY - SRKLA
BASKET - DOBELICE

1,0
1,0
9,0
9,0
1,0
14,0
14,0
11,0
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